PART NO.
| | A53000019
| s1 _ _A|Hm||_ 00;
¥ NG
.“ ".
| m O,
— : E (oX8) . /]
@, = , T .
e
Ly |4 o
] =
- - - - . - ___. | 20
. - x - . OUTLET
20] - [ — —
39 - | — —
/ 38 - | — —
i 37] -— | — —
/A 3 - |- —
F o= 35| - [ — —
u_.u,__..” 34 - | — —
=e 5 33 6 | NPN MI0 x MIS HH BOLT
_|_ |||||||||||||||||||||||| 32] 36 | NPN M6 LOCK WASHER
31] 36 | NPN M6 FLAT WASHER
_. 30] 16 | NPN MIO NUT
[ 48 | 29] 16 | NPN MI0 LOCK WASHER
I 1 28] 16 | NPN MI0 FLAT WASHER
<F 7> 27] 36 | NPN M6 x M6 HH, BOLT
& 26] 8 | NPN MI0 x 89M CARR. BOLT
25| 1 | S53000361 JUNCTION BOX
__ 24] 1| F53000498|  WINDOW
23] 1 | F53000497 |  WINDOW FRAME
i 22] 1| 553000338 |  BEARING SHAFT GUARD
! 21| 1 | F53000300 FRONT MOTOR COVER
“ 20] 1| S90000180 SAFETY SWITCH ASS'Y
9] - | — —
“ 18] 1 | S53000504 MOTOR GUARD
17] 1 | S53000502 MOTOR BASE
u 16| 4 | P35000042 SPRING FASTNER
] 15| 2 | P16000183 RCJ M45 BEARING
14| 2 | P15000043 B-70 BELT
i 13| 2 | P15000131 B-89BELT
@ 12| 2 | P20000110 Pl-25mm BUSHING
11| 2 | P19000066 | 2TB 4.2 MOTOR SHEAVE
0] 2 | NPN RX67 DT90 SEW GEAR MOTOR
9 | 2 | paooooll @1—45mm BUSHING
8| 2 | P19000170 2TB 13.6 SHEAVE
k. 6 A 7| 1| S53000471 DRIVE GUARD COVER
ff i 6 | 1 | S53000488|  DRIVE GUARD
_H_. M~ [ S | 6 | F53000506 BLADE RETAINER
i 4| 6 | F53000505 NEOPRENE BLADE
= : 3| 2 | P50000175 6" PLEXIGLASS COVER
|||||||||||||||||||||||||| 2| 1 | S53000489| FLAT DOFFER ASS'Y
\_ _r T | 1 | S53000475] SUB ASS'Y
— — ITEM] REQ'D. PART ZD.I DESCRIPTION
@e SR sroomen | T e ﬂ/_“_\_wmpzw_m_mﬂ nm*ao
FIBER CONTROLS OSPREY
FausH A TOTAL SYSTEMS CORPORATION PART 0
P.0. BOX 1358 GASTONIA, N.C. 28053
T SR (T e A53000019




20] - |- —
38 - [ —- ——
37 - | — -
36 - [ — ——
35 - [ — -
== 34 2 [ NPN M6 FLAT WASHER
/ " 33 2 | NPN M6 x 12 HH. BOLT
e 32] 18 | NPN MI0 x 20 HH. BOLT
31] 4 | NPN MI3 FLAT WASHER
30] 4 | NPN MI3 LOCK WASHER
O 29 4 | NPN M3 HEX NUT
28 4 | NPN MI3 x 50.8 HH. BOLT
a 27| _66 | NPN M6 x 20 HH. CAP SCR.
26] 78 | NPN M6 HEX NUT
25 78 | NPN M6 B.S. LOCK WASHERS
6 24] 32 | NPN M6 x 20 BUT. HD. SCR.
23] 36 | NPN M6 LOCK NUT
22| 15 | NPN M6 x 12 BUT. HD. SCR.
21 8 | NPN MI0 LOCK NUT
s 20| 24 | NPN M10 LOCK WASHERS
4 L 19] 8 | NPN M0 x 25.4 BUT. HD. SCR.
18] - | — -
T 17| 2 | P16000182 RAK M45 BEARING
4 3/8 16| 2 | F53000118 BAFFLE END PIECE
15| 1 | S53000508 | TOP BACK COVER ASS'Y
14| 1| 553000424 INLET COVER INSIDE
13] 1| S53000496 CLEANOUT DOOR ASS'Y
2] 1 | F53000499 TOP FRONT COVER
1| 1| F53000289 INLET COVER
10| 1 | S53000481 OUTLET COVER ASS’Y
9 | 1| S53000494 INLET COVER ASS'Y
8 | 1 | F53000120 | DOFFER SCREEN COATED
7 | 2 | F53000104 INT. SCREEN CHEEK
6 | 1 | S53000485 | EXTERNAL DOFFER ASS'Y
S | 1 | F53000152 |EXTERNAL DOFFER COVER
4| 1 | S53000153 | EXTERNAL DOFFER SLIDE
3| 2 | F53000482| EXTERNAL DOFFER HEAD
2 | 1 [ S53000479 RH SIDE PANEL
1 | 1 | S53000478 LH SIDE PANEL
— — ITEM] REQ'D. PART ZD.I DESCRIPTION
BThERvISE seEcrFiED | e MU\%M%& h_wq._ao
FIBER CONTROLS OSPREY
FausH A TOTAL SYSTEMS CORPORATION PART 0
P.0. BOX 1358 GASTONIA, N.C. 28053
T v e $53000475




	53000019-Model
	53000475-Model

